21.6cm 2f 1= 254cm

16.5cm

26.7em

Mo
s

~ Mdem -

ANDREW MARTIN

Marine

Wall Light

A classic lantern style wall light crafted from dark

bronze and clear glass with a functional, understated
feel. Marine has been designed for outdoor use and

can be used in multiples or on its own to provide
extensive illumination to your space.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1476
26.7 (cm)
21.6 (cm)
25.4 (cm)
2.7 (kg)
No

E27

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

1

Yes

P44
0.039
3.63 (kg)
94051990

China






